CDBG Grant 2022

List of Employees >$50,000 annual compensation

Positions

Police Chief

Borough Manager
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Investigator
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Works Supervisor
Finance Director
Zoning Officer

Police Officer

Public Works Worker
Public Works Worker

Name
Ed Bachert
Eric Gratz

Wayne Hochwarter

Matthew Schrey
David Wood

Eric Tosado
Richard Krasley
Steven Fritzinger
Richmon Penn
Jose Vazquez
Jason Quarry
Cordula Voges
Tom Wargo
Matthew Devers
Brian Laible
Matthew Schule

Annual Compensation
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92,433.12
91,800.00
80,787.20
77,334.40
77,334.40
77,334.40
77,334.40
77,334.40
77,334.40
73,465.00
72,302.00
70,685.00
65,206.00
61,880.00
53,996.00
51,998.00
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