List of Employees >\$50,000 annual compensation

5 hightest c

Positions	Name	Annual Compensation	
Police Chief	Ed Bachert	\$	92,433.12
Borough Manager	Eric Gratz	\$	91,800.00
Police Sergeant	Wayne Hochwarter	\$	80,787.20
Police Officer	Matthew Schrey	\$	77,334.40
Police Officer	David Wood	\$	77,334.40
Police Officer	Eric Tosado	\$	77,334.40
Police Investigator	Richard Krasley	\$	77,334.40
Police Officer	Steven Fritzinger	\$	77,334.40
Police Officer	Richmon Penn	\$	77,334.40
Police Officer	Jose Vazquez	\$	73,465.00
Public Works Supervisor	Jason Quarry	\$	72,302.00
Finance Director	Cordula Voges	\$	70,685.00
Zoning Officer	Tom Wargo	\$	65,206.00
Police Officer	Matthew Devers	\$	61,880.00
Public Works Worker	Brian Laible	\$	53,996.00
Public Works Worker	Matthew Schule	\$	51,998.00

:ompensated